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CYLINDER (NOT INCLUDED)
*AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

INCLUDED WITH LOCKING PULL
PBA UNIVERSAL BACKPLATE

FORMAT
ANY RIM CYLINDER BRAND OR

ALLOWS TO ACCOMODATE

AVAILABLE FORMATS:

CONVENTIONAL SFIC HOUSING LFIC HOUSING

LFIC CORESFIC CORE

L MAX = 3-3/4"

SHEET SCALE 1:1
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INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

CYLINDER
WASHER

NICKEL PLATED BRASS
FLOOR STRIKE

ANTI-THEFT CAPS

GLASS PROTECTION

CYLINDER
BOLTS
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DOOR PREPARATION
WOOD/METAL GLASS
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4-43/64"

118,70mm    
4-3/64"

102,95mm  
FIXING HARDWARE: BTB FIXING KIT INCLUDED
STANDARD THICKNESS: FROM 8 mm TO 20 mm
OTHER THICKNESS KIT AVAILABLE. PLEASE SPECIFY
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inches  SCALE DESCRIPTION SS HALF SIZE BOTTOM LOCKING PULL Ø25 WITH ADA THUMB TURN
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